PATLITE Global Network
PATLITE Corporation
4-1-3, Kyutaromachi, Chuo-ku, Osaka 541-0056 Japan
International Sales Division
TEL.+81-6-7711-8953 FAX.+81-6-7711-8961 E-mail: overseas@patlite.co.jp
PATLITE (U.S.A.) Corporation
20130 S. Western Ave. Torrance, CA 90501, U.S.A.
TEL.+1-310-328-3222 FAX.+1-310-328-2676 E-mail: sales@patlite.com

*1
*1
How to Order
Size Color Model
Wall-mount Bracket
Dimmer Film
Support Base
(included)Partition Mounting Bracket
Number of Tiers
Main unit length
Mass (g)
1 32 4 5
244 284 324 364 404
660 720 780 840 900
NHP-FB2 NHL-FB2
10
5
40 60
126
10
5
* M
ai
n
U
ni
t L
en
gt
h
* M
ai
n
U
ni
t L
en
gt
h
SUPPORT
BASE
NH-WST
Partition Mounting Bracket
NH-PST
ADP-001
74
1530
24V DC 1A
OD5.5mm / ID2.1mm
43.5
35.3
NHP-FB2
ADP-001
Support
Base
NHL-FB2 Partition Mounting Bracket
NH-PST
NH-WST
Laptop & PC,
Other devices
Printers Routers Machinery,
Assembly lines
Data Storage
Devices
Interface Converter for
Networking PATLITE
signaling devices
NBM-D88NN Interface Converter
SOLD SEPARATELY
ADP-001 Universal AC Adaptor
Access the NBM setup interface by
remotely logging into the device’s
IP address through a web browser.

Specifications
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
How to Order
LR6-3USBW-RYG
LR6-USBW
LR6-3USBK-RYG
LR6-USBK
USB / RS-232C
Controlled
Signal Tower
PHE-3FB3N-RYG 40mm Interface Converter Signal Tower
• Signal tower features 3 LED colors and 2 flashing patterns
• Send ASCII commands over USB or RS-232C to control built-in signal tower
• Receive power over USB or a 24V DC supply source
• 4 built-in alarm sounds with adjustable volume up to 80 dB
• Built-in “Clear” button for quickly reverting the PHE to “default state”
  once an alert is confirmed
STATUS
OFF
PHE-3FB3N-RYG
Dimensions (Unit : mm)
PHC-D08N Interface Converter
• Send ASCII commands over USB or RS-232C to
  control PATLITE signaling devices
• Receive power over USB or a 24V DC supply source
• Built-in “Clear” button for quickly reverting the
  PHC to “default state” once an alert is confirmed
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
PHC-D08N
SOLD SEPARATELY
ADP-001 Universal AC Adaptor
Options
Production Site
Terminals
Visualize production
status by connecting
PHE to PC-based
terminals.
Clear globe
Clear globe Multi color
11 12
LR6-USB 60mm USB Signal Towers
＊Pre-assembled model is not available in North America.
Tiers
Blank = Base Unit
3 = 3 tiers*
1 Body Color
W = Off-white
K = Black
2 LED Unit Color
Blank = Body Unit
RYG = Red, Amber, Green
     (From top to bottom)
3
LR6-□USB□-RYG
1 2 3
Model
Protection Rating
Communication
Method
Audible Alarm Control
Software
IP65 (IEC60529)/NEMA TYPE 4X, 13
Light on/Light off/4 types of flashing patternsLED Unit Control
LR6-USBW/K
(Body Unit)
LR6-3USBW/K-RYG
(Assembled Product)
Select from play/stop 4 patterns/13-scale
sound pattern
USB2.0 Full Speed
Windows® 7, Windows® 8 (Excluding Windows® RT),
Windows® 8.1 (Excluding Windows® 8.1 RT),